
Directory of Suzuki Vendors for 
Individual Instrument Lessons 
 

• All Suzuki Charter School (SCS) students are required to take individual lessons with a Suzuki individual instrument instructor 
trained in the Suzuki Approach.  Please contact the Principal, Tannis Klassen, at  klassent@suzukischool.ca or Artistic Director, Tim 
Eckert, at eckertt@suzukischool.ca with any questions you may have regarding the SCS music program and/or expectations.   

 

• Music lesson vendors have unique programs and expectations.   Please contact music lesson vendors directly to register and 
schedule individual lessons and with any questions you may have regarding their programs and/or expectations.  Contact 
information is listed below. 

 

Instrument Suzuki Music Lesson Vendors 
Cello Suzuki Charter School Music Group Teachers 

Adele Bosse-Morgan 
Phone:  780.264.3770                    Email:  bossemorgana@suzukischool.ca 

Bhavisha Kotecha 
Phone:  587.708.3319    Email:  kotechab@suzukischool.ca 
Caitlin Laslop 
Phone: 780.504.5801                    Email: laslopc@suzukischool.ca 
Other Suzuki Organizations or Teachers 
Society for Talent Education (STE)  
Phone:  780.469-7382    Email:admin@ste-suzukistrings.org  
OR Find a Teacher in the Suzuki Association of the Americas (SAA) Directory Website: https://suzukiassociation.org/find-a-suzuki-teacher/ 

Double Bass Suzuki Charter School Music Group Teachers 
Adele Bosse-Morgan 
Phone:  780.264.3770                    Email:  bossemorgana@suzukischool.ca 
Caitlin Laslop 
Phone: 780.504.5801                    Email: laslopc@suzukischool.ca 
Other Suzuki Organizations or Teachers 
Society for Talent Education (STE)  
Phone: 780.469-7382    Email:  admin@ste-suzukistrings.org  
OR Find a Teacher in the Suzuki Association of the Americas (SAA) Directory Website: https://suzukiassociation.org/find-a-suzuki-teacher/ 

Flute & 
Recorder 

Suzuki Charter School Music Group Teachers 
Emma Cowie 
Phone: 780.720.7244    Email:  cowiee@suzukischool.ca or   
                                emmacfluteandrecorder@gmail.com 
Other Suzuki Organizations or Teachers 
Dana Baillie 
Phone: 780.802.8807    Email: timoteoflute40@gmail.com 
Dorie Gold (Flute only) 
Phone:  780-908-8463    Email:  dgold.clute@gmail.com 
Jennifer Kirkaldy 
Phone: 780-660-9429     Email: jmkirkaldy@gmail.com 

Edmonton Flute and Recorder Society (ESFRS)  
Phone:  780.887.1421    Email:  suzukifluteandrecorder@gmail.com 
OR Find a Teacher in the Suzuki Association of the Americas (SAA) Directory Website: https://suzukiassociation.org/find-a-suzuki-teacher/ 

Guitar 
Suzuki Charter School Music Group Teacher 
Tyson Oatway 
Phone: 780.619.9678    Email: oatwayt@suzukischool.ca 
Mitch Zorich 
Phone: 780.439.4269    Email:  zorichm@suzukischool.ca   
Other Suzuki Organizations or Teachers 
Michel Forestier 
Phone: 825.436.4709    Email: forestierm53@gmail.com 
Michael C. W. Hunter 
Phone:  780-634-6946    Email: hunter.gatherers@hotmail.com 
Andrea Gray 
Phone (call or text): 780.709.9702   Email: alastiwkamusic@gmail.com 
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Instrument Suzuki Music Lesson Vendors 

Guitar 
(Continued) 

Other Suzuki Organizations or Teachers 
Joel Kristiansen 
Phone: 780.265.5635    Email: kristiansenguitar@gmail.com 
Everett La Roi 
Phone: 780-903-6213    Email: info@everettlaroi.com 
Society for Talent Education (STE)  
Phone:  780.469.7382    Email:  admin@ste-suzukistrings.org 

OR Find a Teacher in the Suzuki Association of the Americas (SAA) Directory Website: https://suzukiassociation.org/find-a-suzuki-teacher/ 

Piano Suzuki Charter School Music Group Teacher 
Tim Eckert 
Phone: 780.468.2598    Email: eckertt@suzukischool.ca 
Other Suzuki Organizations or Teachers 
Edmonton Suzuki Piano School (ESPS) 
Phone:  780.488-0548    Email:  office@edmontonsuzukipiano.ca  
Ken Zeller Ekota Piano Studio 
Phone: 780.916-1422 voice/text   Email: kzeller@gmail.com 
OR Find a Teacher in the Suzuki Association of the Americas (SAA) Directory Website: https://suzukiassociation.org/find-a-suzuki-teacher/ 

Trumpet Suzuki Charter School Music Group Teacher 
Josh Agar 
Phone: 780.686.2523                                    Email: agarj@suzukischool.ca 
Other Suzuki Organizations or Teachers 
Brad Heintzman 
Phone:  780.975.4519    Email:bcheintzman@gmail.com 
OR Find a Teacher in the Suzuki Association of the Americas (SAA) Directory Website: https://suzukiassociation.org/find-a-suzuki-teacher/ 

Viola/Violin Suzuki Charter School Music Group Teacher 
Mathias Silveira 
 Phone: 780.951.4175                    Email: silveiram@suzukischool.ca 
Nathan Wong 
Phone: 780.802.5744    Email: wongn@suzukischool.ca 
Other Suzuki Organizations or Teachers 
Society for Talent Education (STE)  
Phone:  780.469.7382    Email:  admin@ste-suzukistrings.org 
Melanie Doderai (Violin only) 
                                        Email: vioteacher@hotmail.com 
Rob Hryciw (Violin only) 
Phone: 780.434.1646    Email: hryciwrob@gmail.com 
Cherie Larson 
Phone: 780.660.7092    Email: larsoncherie@gmail.com 
Alexis Milinusic 
Phone: 780.717.2760    Email: amilinusic@gmail.com 
David Mitchell, Largesse School of Musical Arts 
Phone: 780.996.6874    Email: davidmitchell@largessemusic.ca 
Adam Pappas 
Website: http://adampappas.weebly.com   Email: pappasviolin@gmail.com 
Thomas Schoen 
Phone: 780.910.4610    Email: thomas.violinplayer@gmail.com 
Natalie Tederoff (Violin and beginner Viola) 
Phone: 780.240.0646    Email: natalie.tederoff@shaw.ca 
OR Find a Teacher in the Suzuki Association of the Americas (SAA) Directory Website: https://suzukiassociation.org/find-a-suzuki-teacher/ 
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